
As of 12/22/2016

Building Supported LOCATION NAME PHONE CC? CDS ID

A
u

to
S

h
o

w

R
e
n

. 
F

e
s
t

E
n

t.
 B

o
o

k
s

A
u

to
R

a
m

a

M
p

a
rk

 P
a
s
s

G
o

lf
 B

o
o

k
s

AEC AEC - 2622C Bob Innes 313-805-7395 rinnes1@ford.com X

AEC AEC - 2110B Yasir Farhan 313-33-79751 yfarhan@ford.com X X X X X

APTL APTL 3W-100 cube 3BB07 Eric Hunsanger 313-399-3858 ehunsang@ford.com X

ATNPC Livonia ATNPC - W222C Dionna Sharpe 313-805-9429 dsharp35@ford.com X X X X

ATO Livonia ATO - W240B Christine Loriaux 734-523-5776 ckloth@ford.com X X X X X X

ATO Livonia ATO - M209D William Kern 248-515-8048 wkern@ford.com X X X X X X

Beech-Daly Building 1 - 13G040 Bill Boyke 313-805-8877 Y wboyke@ford.com X X X

Building 1 Building 1 - 13G040 Bill Boyke 313-805-8877 Y wboyke@ford.com X X X

Building 1 Building 1 - 3B009 Neal Petty 313-805-0333 npetty@ford.com X

Building 2 Buillding 2 - 23P34 Mike Scannell 313-805-5474 Y mscannel@ford.com X

Building 3 Building 3 - 2A044 Paul Furman 313-248-9524 pfurman@ford.com X

Building 5 Building 5 - 1E057 Caiyun Gao 313-805-7413 cgao@ford.com X X X

Building 5 Building 5 - 1F097 Oliver Dettman 313-84-54176 odettman@ford.com X X X

CENTRAL LABORATORY

Century Drive
CENLAB - Office 124 Bill Curtiss 313-805-4865 Y bcurtiss@ford.com X X X X

Dearborn Truck Plant DTP - Body Jeff Brackney 734-778-1597 jbrackn1@ford.com X X

Dearborn Truck Plant DTP - Skilled Trades Joseph Dimech (None) ferajd@ymail.com X

Dearborn Truck Plant DTP - Paint Office Lonetta Lawson 313-32-39195 lford13@ford.com X X

Dearborn Truck Plant DTP - Body LCL Dock Rhonda Colvin 313-982-2517 rcolvin@ford.com X X X X X X

Driveability Test Facility DTF Offices Joseph Frank 313-805-6642 jfrank5@ford.com X X

Dynamometer Building DYNA - 132E Ed Agodorny 313-8050917 eagodorn@ford.com X

EMDO Building 1 - 13G040 Bill Boyke 313-805-8877 Y wboyke@ford.com X X X

EVB EVB - 1EP01 Heather Greyerbiehl 313-323-1837 hgreyerb@ford.com X X X X X

Fairlane Business Park II FBPII - E006 Michelle DePalma 313-84-52355 mdepalma@ford.com X   

Fairlane North 2 FN2 - ET015 Sandy Clark 313-24-88048 sclark9@ford.com X X

Fairlane Training Center Suite 245 Sue Steffes 313-459-6821 Y ssteffe4@ford.com X X X X X

FMCC FMCC - Suite 2807, 215071 Chris Frey 313-39-02339 Y cfrey@ford.com X

FMCC FMCC - Suite 1885, 109075 Eric Penn 313-390-4707 epenn@ford.com X

FMCC FMCC - Suite 2491, 203017 Jeri Shami 313-3238512 jshami@ford.com X

FMCC FMCC - Suite 1489, 112032 Kevin Davis 313-206-3625 kdavi174@ford.com X

FMCC FMCC - Suite 1485, 112134 Stephanie Scheuermann 313-390-4700 Y sscheuer@ford.com X

FN3 FN3 HH 013 George Adams 313-805-3194 gadams3@ford.com X

FN3 FN3 HJ 003 Paul Mayer 313-805-3194 pmayer@ford.com X

Ford Engineering Lab FEL - EU-007 Dave Lawler 313-24-83623 dlawler1@ford.com X X

Ford Engineering Lab FEL - BK004 David Treharne 313-805-3013 dtreharn@ford.com X

Ford Engineering Lab FEL - BW053 Elaine Chen 313-805-6934 echen8@ford.com X

Ford Engineering Lab FEL - EF2002 Natasha Lee 313-390-7471 nlee24@ford.com X

Ford Engineering Lab FEL - AH010 Augusto Lee 313-390-4007 alee150@ford.com X

iTek Center East iTek Center East - E2B003F James Roberts 313-317-7566 jrobe389@ford.com X X

iTek Center West iTek Center West - W1F187 John Janci 313-206-3889 jjanci@ford.com X

ITHQ-A ITHQ-A 5AH08 Gwen Moore 313-62-14603 gmoore6@ford.com X

ITHQ-A, -B ITHQ-A 5T10 Lori Byers 313-337-8564 lbyers@ford.com X X

ITHQ-B ITHQ-B - 4E31 Joe Pellegrino 313-24-82005 Y jpellegr@ford.com X X X X X

ITHQ-C ITHQ-C  H082 Charles Ragan 313-206-4838 cragan@ford.com X X

PDC PDC - 1G-K61 Bryan Dobija 313-390-6417 bdobija2@ford.com X X

PDC PDC - 2D-J60 Chris Hollingshed 312-805-7932 chollin2@ford.com X

PDC PDC - 1J-F06 Csilla Gutay 313-805-3109 cgutay@ford.com X X X X X X

PDC PDC - 1GF12 Gayle Krueger 313-845-5216 gkruege7@ford.com X

PDC PDC - 2D-H46 Jane Allen 313-206-8945 jalle246@ford.com X X X X X

PDC PDC - 1GL24 Jason Rivers 313-805-0799 jrivers5@ford.com X

PDC Building 5 - 3G067 Jim Lawlis 313-805-6846 jlawlis@ford.com X

PDC PDC - 1R-P13 Ken Gutowski 313-805-6663 kgutowsk@ford.com X X X X

PDC PDC - 1J-G47 Michelle Galati 313-805-5205 mprior5@ford.com X

PDC PDC - 1HH49 Phillip Remington 313-805-8035 premingt@ford.com X

PDC PDC - 2DJ58 Shen, Ge 313-805-5252 gshen@ford.com X

PDCDC PDCDC - GS-F14 Dale Morrison 313-322-4568 dmorr234@ford.com X

Rawsonville RW - Human Resource Laurie L. Brock 734-484-8999 lbrock11@ford.com X X X

RCB RCB - 3S422 Tom Hennessy 313-39-01493 thennesy@ford.com X X X

RIC RIC - 3010 G Franco Leonardi 313-390-6923 fleonar2@ford.com X

RIC (aka Sci Lab) RIC - 2026 Glen Smith 313-248-2333 gsmit305@ford.com X

Romeo Engine Plant REP - Powertrain Operations Kim Brooks 586-752-8339 kbrook32@ford.com X X X

Romeo Engine Plant &

Michigan Proving Grounds
REP - PV8 Round Parts Craig Greenia 586-752-8406 Y cgreenia@ford.com X X X

ROTUNDA COURT 1

South Commerce Drive
CENLAB - Office 124 Bill Curtiss 313-8054865 Y bcurtiss@ford.com X X X X

Roush 9 Roush 9 (Allen Park) 2200-17 Jenny Remington 313-805-8044 jremingt@ford.com X

Roush 9 DTF Offices Joseph Frank 313-805-6642 jfrank5@ford.com X X

SIL SIL PN-1314 Larry Strasser 313-805-0615 lstrasse@ford.com X
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SIX SIGMA CENTER

South Commerce Drive
CENLAB - Office 124 Bill Curtiss 313-8054865 Y bcurtiss@ford.com X X X X

Sterling Axle Plant ST - Labor Relations Chuck Cook 586-82-65186 ccook47@ford.com X X X X

TCO (Town Center Office) TCO (Town Center Office)    2B-G17 Derek Kaighin 313-322-0404 dkaighin@ford.com X

TCO (Town Center Office) TCO (Town Center Office) 1CE10 Jeff Boulton 313-248-7610 jboulto1@ford.com X X

TCO (Town Center Office) TCO (Town Center Office) UL-2AF30 Thomas Starosciak 313-322-3069 tstaros1@ford.com X X X

Troy Design &

Manufacturing Redford Plant
TD&MRP HR Jackie Cook 313-592-2664 jcook53@troydm.com X X X

Truck Engine Engineering Building 2 - 23B34 Greg Ostroski 313-805-0018 gostrosk@ford.com X

Van Dyke Transmission Plant VD - 1000 Heather Buff 586-82-66515 hmiskeri@ford.com X X X X

VEMC Allen Park VEMC - BA02 Kristen Elliott 313-594-3331 kellio25@ford.com X

VOGO VOGO - 2CD18 Maurita Mussawwir 313-269-4320 Y mmussaww@ford.com X X

WHQ WHQ  509-A5 Erin Munson 313-390-2804 eszczypk@ford.com X X X X X X

WHQ WHQ - 429-A4 Jemery Lawler 313-323-1091 jlawle11@ford.com X


